Public Health
England

Protecting and improving the nation’s health

Programme

RIPL Trainee Day for Registrars and Clinical Scientists

Monday 30 January 2017

Lecture Theatre 2, PHE Porton, Manor Farm Rd, Porton Down, Wilts SP4 0JG

09.15 Arrival & Coffee

09.45 Introduction
Dr Tim Brooks, Clinical Services Director, Head of Rare & Imported Pathogens
Laboratory

10.00 RIPL & Imported Fever Service

Dr Tim Brooks & Dr Amanda Semper, Scientific Programme Manager
10.40 Coffee
Split into smaller groups for lab tours

11.00 Tour of RIPL labs
Mr Barry Gibney, Laboratory Manager

11.30 Tour of Training Labs
NaDP Training team

12.30 Lunch

13.15 VHF Diagnostics
Dr Emma Aarons, Consultant Virologist

14.00 Leptospirosis & Melioidosis
Dr Andrew Simpson, Consultant Microbiologist



14.30

15.15

15.30

15.50

16.00

Lyme Disease
Dr Matthew Dryden, Consultant Microbiologist and Infection Specialist

Tea

Chikungunya & Zika
Speaker TBC

Future & any questions
Dr Tim Brooks

Close



