

Protecting and improving the nation's health

Programme

RIPL Trainee Day for Registrars and Clinical Scientists

Monday 30 January 2017

Lecture Theatre 2, PHE Porton, Manor Farm Rd, Porton Down, Wilts SP4 0JG

09.15	Arrival & Coffee	
09.45	Introduction Dr Tim Brooks, Clinical Services Director, Head of Rare & Imported Pathogens Laboratory	
10.00	RIPL & Imported Fever Service Dr Tim Brooks & Dr Amanda Semper, Scientific Programme Manager	
10.40	Coffee	
Split into smaller groups for lab tours		
11.00	Tour of RIPL labs Mr Barry Gibney, Laboratory Manager	
11.30	Tour of Training Labs NaDP Training team	
12.30	Lunch	
13.15	VHF Diagnostics Dr Emma Aarons, Consultant Virologist	
14.00	Leptospirosis & Melioidosis Dr Andrew Simpson, Consultant Microbiologist	

14.30	Lyme Disease Dr Matthew Dryden, Consultant Microbiologist and Infection Specialist
15.15	Теа
15.30	Chikungunya & Zika Speaker TBC
15.50	Future & any questions Dr Tim Brooks
16.00	Close